Show #85785 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3408. L1 Junior Western Riding - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1104 KM BosHotlnvestment Reid Thomas Juliana Carlisle Comfort, TX
2 1130 Cool Coastin Lady Kristy L McCann Candice/Seeback Cory Hall Black Creek, BC
3 238 Agquarian Moon Leonard Lee Berryhill Mcnair Farms Llc ,
4 296 Hooked Up N Hot Jeff A Mellott Karen Zarda Olathe , KS
5 1055 A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen Casey Mae Johnson Cave Creek, AZ
6 1156 Shes Blazing Cool Gil Galyean Gil Galyean Purcell, OK
7 975 Im One Hot Chip Robin J C Frid A-OK Quarter Horses



Show #85785 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3409. L1 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 526 Invite Me Some More Jason Martin Evon M Werner Rancho Santa Fe, CA
2 1300 Huntin Big Dreams Adam L Wainscott Angela H Wade Wellington, FL
3 963 RR Always Invited Leslie Vagneur Lange Leslie Vagneur Lange Greeley, CO
4 491 Won Lopin Rv Machine Christie Arrington Vickie Kent Graceville , FL
5 678 One Hot Loper Michael S Edwards Aspen Crew Bend, OR
6 1123 Onlyafraid Inthedark Michael R Colvin Cathrin Gutmann Jaidhof,
7 518 The Publication Charlie | Cole Cynthia Carden San Juan Capistrano, CA
8 1088 Hope Ima Hottie Julian T Harris Brad Demel Hoisington, KS
9 719 Al About Luv Kelly McDowall Marnie McDowell Franktown, CO



Show #85785 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3410. NSBA Green Western Riding - JR - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1104 KM BosHotlnvestment Reid Thomas Juliana Carlisle Comfort, TX
2 1130 Cool Coastin Lady Kristy L McCann Candice/Seeback Cory Hall Black Creek, BC
3 238 Agquarian Moon Leonard Lee Berryhill Mcnair Farms Llc ,
4 296 Hooked Up N Hot Jeff A Mellott Karen Zarda Olathe , KS
5 1055 A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen Casey Mae Johnson Cave Creek, AZ
6 975 Im One Hot Chip Robin J C Frid A-OK Quarter Horses ,



Show #85785 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3411. Junior Western Riding - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1130 Cool Coastin Lady Kristy L McCann Candice/Seeback Cory Hall Black Creek, BC
2 530 The Show Will Go On Adam Blake Smith Sally B Maledon ,
3 1104 KM BosHotlnvestment Reid Thomas Juliana Carlisle Comfort, TX
4 238 Agquarian Moon Leonard Lee Berryhill Mcnair Farms Llc ,
5 1156 Shes Blazing Cool Gil Galyean Gil Galyean Purcell, OK
6 700 Toucht Kelly McDowall Kim Burrell Gutowski Littletown, CO
7 516 Aint Gota Lot Jason Martin PB/trst/bilek Fmly TT Chino Hills, CA
8 996 KM Zippin The Best Kristy L McCann Jeff Williams Tacoma, WA
9 1055 A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen Casey Mae Johnson Cave Creek, AZ



Show #85785 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3413. NSBA Junior Western Riding - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1130 Cool Coastin Lady Kristy L McCann Candice/Seeback Cory Hall Black Creek, BC
2 1104 KM BosHotlInvestment Reid Thomas Juliana Carlisle Comfort, TX
3 238 Agquarian Moon Leonard Lee Berryhill Mcnair Farms Llc ,
4 700 Toucht Kelly McDowall Kim Burrell Gutowski Littletown, CO
5 1055 A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen Casey Mae Johnson Cave Creek, AZ



Place Back#

Show #85785 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3414. L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 25 (63 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name Owner's City

© 0 o A N P

11
12

531
638
440
522
542
219
965
1072

Ima Petite Classic
More Radical
Cutelicious
Heavenly Mac
Mr After Shock
Only In Showbiz
The Immortal

Km Zip Me Suddenly

Charlie | Cole

Jim R Searles

Bruce Vickery

Jason Martin

Chad Evans

Katie M Green

Leslie Vagneur Lange

Michael R Colvin

Lee M Reeve Garden City, KS

Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ
Perry Jackson Quinlan, TX
Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LL&an Meter, IA
Diana K Davidson Franktown, CO
Alexandra Chavez Paradise Valley, AZ
Tom And Leslie Lange ,

Jim Capron ,



Show #85785 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3415. L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 38

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1112 Huntin By Moonlite Reid Thomas Sarah Orsak Comfort, TX
2 1123 Onlyafraid Inthedark Michael R Colvin Cathrin Gutmann Jaidhof,
3 817 Prepare To Be Dazzld Kristy L McCann Sherri Soppit Rocky Mtn House, AB
4 729 Dun In The Dark Adam Blake Smith Bonnie Sheren Studio City, CA
5 1131 Machine Made Kristy L McCann Candice/Seeback Cory Hall Black Creek, BC
6 942 Dynamic Allnite Long Bradley D Ost Cheyenne Augsburger ,
7 517 UF A Certain Star Bradley D Ost Courtney Archer Pilot Point , TX
8 1299 The Perfect Kryme Patty Vatterott Angela H Wade Wellington, FL
9 1260 Best One Out There Kelly McDowall Kim Clinco ,

10 423 Ima Rosy Lady Tyler Schultz Peggy Beeghly Parker, CO



Place Back#

Show #85785 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3416. NSBA Senior Western Riding - Shown: 28

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

638
1112
1123

522

817

542

219

965
1299

423

More Radical

Huntin By Moonlite
Onlyafraid Inthedark
Heavenly Mac
Prepare To Be Dazzld
Mr After Shock

Only In Showbiz

The Immortal

The Perfect Kryme
Ima Rosy Lady

Jim R Searles
Reid Thomas
Michael R Colvin
Jason Martin
Kristy L McCann
Chad Evans
Katie M Green
Heather Lange
Patty Vatterott

Tyler Schultz

Katherine K Tobin
Sarah Orsak

Cathrin Gutmann

Prescott, AZ
Comfort, TX
Jaidhof,

Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LL&an Meter, IA

Sherri Soppit

Diana K Davidson
Alexandra Chavez
Tom And Leslie Lange
Angela H Wade
Peggy Beeghly

Rocky Mtn House, AB
Franktown, CO
Paradise Valley, AZ
Wellington, FL

Parker, CO



Place Back#

Show #85785 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3420. NSBA Green Western Riding - SR - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1
2
3
4

1300
491
1123
518

Huntin Big Dreams
Won Lopin Rv Machine
Onlyafraid Inthedark
The Publication

Adam L Wainscott
Christie Arrington
Michael R Colvin
Charlie | Cole

Angela H Wade
Vickie Kent
Cathrin Gutmann

Cynthia Carden

Wellington, FL
Graceville , FL
Jaidhof,

San Juan Capistrano, CA



Show #85786 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3408. L1 Junior Western Riding - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 238 Agquarian Moon Leonard Lee Berryhill Mcnair Farms Llc ,
2 296 Hooked Up N Hot Jeff A Mellott Karen Zarda Olathe , KS
3 1104 KM BosHotlnvestment Reid Thomas Juliana Carlisle Comfort, TX
4 1130 Cool Coastin Lady Kristy L McCann Candice/Seeback Cory Hall Black Creek, BC
5 1055 A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen Casey Mae Johnson Cave Creek, AZ
6 1156 Shes Blazing Cool Gil Galyean Gil Galyean Purcell, OK
7 975 Im One Hot Chip Robin J C Frid A-OK Quarter Horses



Show #85786 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3409. L1 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 963 RR Always Invited Leslie Vagneur Lange Leslie Vagneur Lange Greeley, CO
2 518 The Publication Charlie | Cole Cynthia Carden San Juan Capistrano, CA
3 526 Invite Me Some More Jason Martin Evon M Werner Rancho Santa Fe, CA
4 1300 Huntin Big Dreams Adam L Wainscott Angela H Wade Wellington, FL
5 678 One Hot Loper Michael S Edwards Aspen Crew Bend, OR
6 221 The Best Sign Yet Troy Lehn Troy Lehn Decatur, IL
7 719 Al About Luv Kelly McDowall Marnie McDowell Franktown, CO
8 1123 Onlyafraid Inthedark Michael R Colvin Cathrin Gutmann Jaidhof,
9 491 Won Lopin Rv Machine Christie Arrington Vickie Kent Graceville , FL



Show #85786 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 3

3411. Junior Western Riding - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 238 Agquarian Moon Leonard Lee Berryhill Mcnair Farms Llc ,
2 1130 Cool Coastin Lady Kristy L McCann Candice/Seeback Cory Hall Black Creek, BC
3 530 The Show Will Go On Adam Blake Smith Sally B Maledon ,
4 1104 KM BosHotlnvestment Reid Thomas Juliana Carlisle Comfort, TX
5 516 Aint Gota Lot Jason Martin PB/trst/bilek Fmly TT Chino Hills, CA
6 700 Toucht Kelly McDowall Kim Burrell Gutowski Littletown, CO
7 1156 Shes Blazing Cool Gil Galyean Gil Galyean Purcell, OK
8 1055 A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen Casey Mae Johnson Cave Creek, AZ
9 996 KM Zippin The Best Kristy L McCann Jeff Williams Tacoma, WA



Show #85786 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3414. L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 25 (63 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 531 Ima Petite Classic Charlie | Cole Lee M Reeve Garden City, KS
2 638 More Radical Jim R Searles Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ
3 965 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Tom And Leslie Lange ,
4 542 Mr After Shock Chad Evans Diana K Davidson Franktown, CO
5 522 Heavenly Mac Jason Martin Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLEan Meter, 1A
6 579 Heza Radical Zip Deanna M Searles SUSAN K JOHNS Paradise Valley, AZ
7 219 Only In Showbiz Katie M Green Alexandra Chavez Paradise Valley, AZ
10 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Rusty Green Rusty And Katie Green Pilot Point, TX
11 1072 Km Zip Me Suddenly Michael R Colvin Jim Capron ,
13 524 All But Sudden Charlie | Cole Huver Family Trust Green Bay, WI
15 440 Cutelicious Bruce Vickery Perry Jackson Quinlan, TX



Show #85786 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3415. L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 38

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1112 Huntin By Moonlite Reid Thomas Sarah Orsak Comfort, TX
2 1131 Machine Made Kristy L McCann Candice/Seeback Cory Hall Black Creek, BC
3 517 UF A Certain Star Bradley D Ost Courtney Archer Pilot Point , TX
4 1260 Best One Out There Kelly McDowall Kim Clinco ,
5 729 Dun In The Dark Adam Blake Smith Bonnie Sheren Studio City, CA
6 942 Dynamic Allnite Long Bradley D Ost Cheyenne Augsburger ,
7 558 Always Clowninaround Tyler Schultz Ruth Marie Rowe Elizabeth, CO
8 442 Eyed Be In A Jam Anthony A Montes Dylan Patterson Palmetto, FL
9 817 Prepare To Be Dazzld Kristy L McCann Sherri Soppit Rocky Mtn House, AB

10 515 Potential Advantage Bradley D Ost Darla J Blanchard Lumberton, TX





